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

$800 Down
South Rodomln. vi, in,I. 2 txvl- 
r.K.nu. 3 block* from nc..,,n 
Mo\n In Hill? Pit 1-4631.

Frances
REAL ESTATE

FA 8-0421

. . - 
HUJA McUONELL. S71-11U

BUSINESS-HOME
Hixiuced HIMJO for nulck aal«, 
on Kodondo Bnnch Blvd. urar 
South Buy (Viitw. U*»l«n«l 
for Ix-aulv aalon but u»abl* 
for offU-n or more with private 
bath i)lu« a bwjrooin home al- 
tnche.l $24 950 full pnc.-

DONSKER
PR 0-2555

$695 Down
3 Bdrm., Family Rm. 

LARGE LOT
Tin. cxi-rptioiiul l,,,im, is lo. 
ml,-,! we»l of lliKl,,wo.,d An-.
mid south of Manhattan Brack 
Bh,l. II ffutiui-H i-ouin to 
r..iiiii. huiU-in bivukjunt bar. 
diapoaiil. d.'tuched t a r a K « . 
ffiwiwl yard, imd many other 
inHiui-rs. Prlrad tn a*fl today 
al *1».9.',0. For appointment to

' FR 0-3561

We Trade At 
Palos Verdes Riviera

MODELS: EAST OF CALLE MAYOR AND SOUTH
OF "101" AT 4718 NEWTON ST., TORRANCE

Customized Fealurei Include:

y * :i IIATIIH 
CKHAM If Tll.INO 
I & 2 HTDItY I'l.ANH

fP TO 5 UKI>l(i)i)MS 
THUK LATH A I'LASTKI!
FAMILY-DINING ItOOMH . 

WALL-TO-WALL (.'AHI'KTINU   MAKBLKNE PULLMANS

FROM $33,750 10% DOWN
ASK ABOUT OUR LIBERAL GUARANTEE   

TRADE   OPTIONS

PR 8-7310 Eves. FR 8-9720

No Down to G.I.
A nl.-oni-r. 3-li.vlr.mm. 1 full 
tile b*th * til., klichr-n with 
SO-Kal. lint watfr tn-nlir taro 
nullo. fi-mvd viird. Inl.Tlor 
In !    rrdi-rurnti .1. Only J16.500. 
II 210 KA (M1W1

Only $13,100 F.P.
Larg. 50'x ISO" Lot

Near 8 T I.. Manhattan 
B-acli. 2 lirdroonia with <!.- 
tm-hi'd 2-rar itiir»Kf. frnri-d 
yard. Thin In n-nlly a food 
pot»ntlAl with low down and 
 ood financing. 11111 PR 1-4H21

Glimpse This
Covered Patio, B-B-Q

Oi.U S3I.3UI. ;l l,,,,|room nnd 
fainllv room, fiirvrd air heat, 
built-Inn. Ml nylon rarp«tlnr 
with cuntuin nindi- matching 
dr»i><>«. 3 hathn. Hurry on thin. 
11 306 FA 0-4150.

Expertly Planned
Kitchen

In thl« ultra modern kitchen 
with 3 bedroom*. 1 bath*. 
r.ll A . W/W r a roe 11 n «. 
drnpnt. larKe patio. 3-car m> 
rn*e CB fence, pro land- 
wnped. Me«r everything Low 
down. Onlv $22.5110 llful 

FA (MI.V)

Southwest Park
room. 3 )mlh». in-w' wall-to- 
wall rarpclliur, «prluklcix. pa­ 
tio. 220 liooin fur boat. Blnck 
fence. ni.MXI. Ill 118). 

KH 1-4*31

$950 Down
rut-'cl In nnd out. FVnri-d vitrd, 
In K»od «r.-n IH WO full price, 
liurrv. H3I5. FA 0-4150

Near St. Lawrence
llan D hi-.lrni m«. tll» li*lh and 
klti-hi-n. W W ,-ariu-lii. dru|..-», 
flrrplni'r. iwlln. Ill 14. 

Kit 1-4821

Seeing Is Believing . . .
CENTRAL TORRANCE . . .

on MUI.-I MI.T.I. a :i-bednmm home with large flro- 
iiUc.- double attached g^rnic, block wall r nee., 
(>nrr*cu« with nlc« P»tlo and |nu of l«ndar»pln«. 
l:tilOn down.

TORRANCE GARDENS ...
Sl,,ri, -I.!,,,!.-,-,,,,, home 111 nardena ar-n Wnll'wall 
,, ,,1,1. bl.H-k »ull fen.-.-. dWiwwlHT. etc. Bx.ellent 
con'nii, n neir schoolx and "tore Take oier exlullni! 
i; I loin, Puce J.-U..VIO

LARGE 3 AND FAMILY . . .
ttn *^F^»^^i^t™™r%
UIK« fTri-nlacr f< r̂!''H |^l!f,Jl2li,lV'''d»c»*l«l' Sepu- 
rnfe din'niV '»re» and nervlc* porch. M700 down.

SANDY ACRES ...
iVniral part of Tnrrnnw on corner Int w« have tlila 
:|.be.lr.xiin, family room with l\ liath. wall wall 
carpet» flr»plare. built-in range ajid oven, foreed 
nlr bent. He 13000 down.

2 ON LOT ... _ .. .

VA SALES BROKER
WB SPEf*IAl,IZK IN HEU.INC iliiMKS HWNED BT TUB 
VA TO VKT AND NON-VhT HI'YKIt.H l,l)W DOWN PAY­

.'M> TltU.ST DEEDS-LOANS WAWBMENT, I.KHH THAN1 Ili, .
<NTKHE8T. I'AYAMI.K .Hi VKA1IS

  TWO OFFICES  

WATCH 
Your Wife!

5500 TOrtHANCH) 22CI9 S FKil'KKHA

FR 1-4621 FA 0-4150
— OPEN • Tib • _

$75 MONTH
NO DOWN PAYMENT

If Voll at.- ,1 II 1 \oll Will 118
thrilled with thu lovely 3-bcd-
rovtn home Met in a l;ng,,
fenced vard with an attached

HI-LITE ItKAl.TV FA U-l.'iOS' 
S2« W CAHHON #4T1I

WEST HIGH
And wlilii! nlmdow hluck it me 
addii chaini und kriiutv to this 
UHtrrullv cumoin atyln 2-1, al, 
4 bxiliooin hoiiii' Piii-placi- 
l,'iil!-n,.s and all Ihc otliur dn- 
>iiMl,ic, nice thliiKH. Low down. 
uili, k i.oaw.nioli. COURTESY  TTI. o P M FT> l "<" 
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